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Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 TC Schwangau (04183) 7 14:0 51:12 107:31 679:329
2 TC Ottobeuren (04166) 7 12:2 43:20 93:46 626:461
3 TSV Durach (04055) 7 6:8 33:30 77:63 607:496
4 TSV Bertoldshofen (04262) 7 6:8 33:30 70:73 547:573
5 TC Wertach (04210) 7 6:8 31:32 68:71 545:538
6 BSC Wolfertschwenden (04214) 7 4:10 23:40 51:86 439:602
7 TC Lindenberg (04129) 7 4:10 21:42 49:87 402:623
8 TTC Füssen (04067) 7 4:10 17:46 39:97 429:652

Spielleiter
Stefan Ruess, 89312 Günzburg, Spitzwegstr. 4
Tel: 0172-7309933 / eMail: stefan.ruess@btv.de

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Bem. Erg.
So. 06.05.2018 10:00

10:00
10:00

TC Wertach
TSV Durach
BSC Wolfertschwenden

TC Lindenberg
TTC Füssen
TSV Bertoldshofen

 
 
 

9:0
4:5
3:6

So. 13.05.2018 10:00
10:00

TSV Durach
TSV Bertoldshofen

TC Lindenberg
TC Schwangau

 
 

9:0
4:5

So. 03.06.2018 10:00 TC Ottobeuren BSC Wolfertschwenden  8:1
So. 10.06.2018 10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00

TSV Bertoldshofen
TTC Füssen
TC Ottobeuren
TC Lindenberg

TC Wertach
BSC Wolfertschwenden
TSV Durach
TC Schwangau

 
 
 
 

9:0
1:8
7:2
0:9

So. 17.06.2018 10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

BSC Wolfertschwenden
TC Ottobeuren
TSV Durach
TC Wertach

TC Lindenberg
TTC Füssen
TSV Bertoldshofen
TC Schwangau

 
 
 
 

5:4
6:3
4:5
3:6

So. 24.06.2018 10:00
10:00

TC Schwangau
TTC Füssen

TC Ottobeuren
TC Wertach

 
 

7:2
1:8

So. 01.07.2018 10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

TC Ottobeuren
BSC Wolfertschwenden
TSV Bertoldshofen
TC Schwangau

TC Lindenberg
TC Wertach
TTC Füssen
TSV Durach

 
 
 
 

7:2
2:7
3:6
7:2

So. 08.07.2018 10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

TSV Bertoldshofen
TSV Durach
TC Schwangau
TC Lindenberg

TC Ottobeuren
TC Wertach
BSC Wolfertschwenden
TTC Füssen

 
 
 
 

4:5
6:3
8:1
8:1

So. 15.07.2018 10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

TC Wertach
TC Lindenberg
BSC Wolfertschwenden
TTC Füssen

TC Ottobeuren
TSV Bertoldshofen
TSV Durach
TC Schwangau

 
 
 
 

1:8
7:2
3:6
0:9


